
1º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

MALENA LIMAS FAVA

KATHYA MARIA HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA

ARIADNE IXCHEL GARCIA LOPEZ

97.9

97.6

96.6

1º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

99.8SAMANTHA LIZETH ALMAGUER ORTEGA1ºC

1º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SOFIA ISABEL ESTRELLA HEREDIA

ANA VICTORIA SALAZAR MOSCOSA

95.2

95

NOMBRE

JONATAN LIAM VEGA REGALADO 

1º A SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



PROMEDIO

1º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

NOMBRE

3ro.

2do.

2do.

2do.

SANTIAGO MELO DRIVET

MATIAS JESUS BLANCO GONZALEZ

ROBERTA ALEJANDRA CONCHA DELGADILLO

EMILY QIQI CHEN

ALDO DAMIAN FLORES RIOS

99.5

99

99

99

98.9

1º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ETHAN VILLA LEAL

CESAR ANDRE GALLEGOS MORALES

JOSE ANGEL VARELA PECERO

REGINA ISABELLA CORONADO TORRES

ALEXA MALDONADO CARDONA MORALES

FERNANDA CANALES TAMEZ

MONSERRATH ISABEL ZAVALA PEREZ

SILVIO ANDRE VELOZ SOLIS

ZARA AVILA HERNANDEZ

98.7

98.2

98.2

97.2

97.2

96.5

96

95.8

95.1

NOMBRE

JOSE ANGEL VARELA PECERO

1º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



PROMEDIO

1º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

NOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

FERNANDO BRETON FLORES

ANNA SOFIA NAJERA ORTIZ

JULIETA GONZALEZ RAMIREZ

99.5

99.3

99

1º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RAFAEL SILVA RODRIGUEZ

JUAN CARLOS ESCAMILLA CARRILLO

GERARDO DIAZ GARCIA

FERNANDO ZEBADUA SUAREZ

MATTHEW GAEL HERNANDEZ ARRIAGA

ROBERTA QUIROGA RODRIGUEZ

DANNA SOFIA SEGURA GARCIA

LEO CARRASCO TAMEZ

98.3

97.5

97

95.6

95.5

95.3

95.2

95



1º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANDREA MARLHEN RAMIREZ BECERRA

LEONARDO COZER PEREDA

PATRICIO RAMIREZ FLORES

RENATA ISABEL GOMEZ LUNA

ANGELA SOFIA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

ANDREA ORDOÑEZ GARZA

REGINA GARZA ZERMEÑO

LIA CHAVARRI ILLESCAS

HERCTOR CAREAGA ALVIZO

EUGENIO BAÑUELOS VILLARREAL

ARIANA CANO PEREZ

VICTORIA AGUILERA MATA

97.1

97

97

97

97

96.9

96.3

96

96

95.9

95.7

95.5

1º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

LEONARDO ELI ROSADO VALENCIANA

CESAR ARTURO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

MELISSA MEDINA SALINAS

CATALINA CORONADO LERMA

98.8

98.8

97.9

97.7

NOMBRE

ANDREA ORDOÑEZ GARZA

1º D SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATEO DANIEL DE LEON NIÑO

IAN GAEL GALVAN MARTINEZ

CAMILA FERNANDA PEDRAZA GARCIA

OSCAR ROMO PALAFOX

EVANGELINA CONSTANZA SALINAS ALMAGUER

ALESSANDRA MILENA GUZMAN RANGEL

NATALIA RIOS GONZALEZ

JORGE LUIS TREVIÑO TREVIÑO

97

97

96.9

96.5

96.3

95.9

95.8

95

1º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

CESAR NICOLAS PEDRAZA LOREDO

DEREK MILANO REYES

CATALINA VEGA BARCENAS

98.4

97.6

97.5

NOMBRE

SOFIA FERNANDA SERRATO SANCHEZ

1º E SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

EMILIANO ALEJANDRO DEL PUERTO ORTIZ

KASSANDRA TORRES GAYTAN

XIMENA MEDINA RUIZ

AYSHA GISELLE VELAZQUEZ CAVALCANTE

REBECA ISABELLA SOTO NAVARRO

PATRICIO ALEJANDRO CASTILLO GONZALEZ

MARCELO LOZANO ALONSO

REGINA ANAHI RIVERA RUIZ

98.4

98

97.8

97.5

97.3

97

95.6

95.5

1º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

ARANZA SANTACRUZ LOZANO

MAXIMILIANO DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ

MIRANDA VILLARREAL CANTU

99.6

98.9

98.8

NOMBRE

ANDRE JAYR MATUS GAYTAN

1º F SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º G SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

CONSTANZA VICTORIA CARRILLO TOVAR

EMMA VALENTINA MASCAREÑAS RAMIREZ

ALISSON POMPA ELIZONDO

99.7

98.3

95.3

NOMBRE

NATALIA RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

1º G SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD


